
  4/15/16           2015 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   0104                         TOTAL RATE   6.2417
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1937       3.1033
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0218        .3493
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2577       4.1287
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .6050       9.6929
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .2265       3.6288
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.8936      62.3804
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .3065       4.9105
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1229       1.9690
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .6140       9.8371

TOTALS   6.2417 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0105                         TOTAL RATE   6.5294
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1937       2.9666
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0218        .3339
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2577       3.9468
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .6050       9.2658
405   2240   ESSEX FIRE DISTRICT       .5142       7.8751
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.8936      59.6318
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .3065       4.6942
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1229       1.8823
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .6140       9.4035

TOTALS   6.5294 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0106                         TOTAL RATE   7.2490
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1937       2.6721
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0218        .3007
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2577       3.5550
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .4434       6.1167
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .2265       3.1246
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.8936      53.7122
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .3065       4.2282
847   6930   CITY OF WILMINGTON       1.0073      13.8957
848   6931   CITY OF WILM RD & BR      .1616       2.2293
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1229       1.6954
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .6140       8.4701

TOTALS   7.2490 *   100.0000 *           11


